L 1° Regata Meteor 27/03/2022

Luino

Lista iscrizioni concorrenti

Timoniere Circolo
SACCHI MARCO 565 - Ass Vel Monvalle Coop Sport Dil
GABALLO FULVIO IGNAZIO GREGORIO 435 - C Vela Bellano Ass Sport Dilet
BELVISI FABRIZIO 565 - Ass Vel Monvalle Coop Sport Dil
MORETTA EMANUELE 2306 - GDVLNI MEINA
GAIERA LUCA 445 - Circolo Vela Ispra Ass. Dilett.
EUSEBIO FABRIZIO 565 - Ass Vel Monvalle Coop Sport Dil
RICCI LEONARDO 081 - C V Trasimeno Ass Sport Dil
ZIBETTI DAVIDE 2306 - GDVLNI MEINA
PORCHEDDU RENZO 546 - GEAS NBC Vela Colico ASD
PAGANINI GIANFRANCO 442 - U V Maccagno Ass Sport Dil
NEGRI ENRICO 419- AVAV Ass Vel Alto Verbano

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

Nazione
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Numero velico
693

680

689

788
451
575

432
167
690
333
430

www.avav.it


http://www.avav.it/
http://www.avav.it/
http://www.avav.it/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.avav.it/

